The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival
for Straight Egyptians (Specific Origin)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
25 May 2022, Fillies 2 years old
A

Position Horse
1st Name: ALAALIA AL
WAAB

Colour: grey
Owner: DOHA STUD

2nd Name: MALAK
ALFHEEDIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULAZIZ AL
HAJJI/Alfehaidiah
Stud

3rd Name: GHALA AL
HABOUT
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN BIN
SOUD BIN SALEH
ALHABOT/Alhaboot

4th Name: B NAJLA
Colour: grey
Owner: MANEA
YAHYA ABU SAQ AL
SALEM/BALQA STUD

Score
92.5

89.63

88.63

86.13

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.JM. A.H. P.P.
TYPE 195 20 19
19.5 19.5 19
B&T 185 18 185
LEGS 155 16 16

MOVE 195 195 19.5

JJM. A.H. P.P.
195 19 185
19 19 185

Rl G

B&T 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15,5
MOVE 18,5 18.5 18

JJM. A.H. P.P.
185 18.5 18.5

R G

18.5 18.5 18
B&T 18 18 18
LEGS 155 15,5 16
MOVE 185 185 18.5

JJM. A.H. P.P.
18 185 18
18 18 18

Rl G

B&T 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 145 155 155
MOVE 17 18 17

D.A.

20
20
18
15.5
19

D.A.

19
19
18
15.5
18

D.A.

18
18.5
18
15.5
17.5

D.A.

18
18
18
14.5
17



0 Name: AL JAZI
ABHER
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMAD AL
SULAITI/ABHER
STUD

0 Name: MLKAITE
GHAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: YASSIR ALI Y
MOHARK

0 Name: BD JUMANAH
Colour: bay
Owner: MANA
MOHAMMAD MANA
AL ABASS/AL
BADEEA STUD

Judges

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

P.P. := Pekka Paakkonen, SE

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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